

ABSTRACT OF COST.

10
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Const. of B.M. & Ret. Pallet c. job.					
T.M.B. Pape (8) item (1) =					
					9388.21/- R. 8731 =
(2) Const. of Ret. Pallet - do - c. job.					
T.M.B. Pape (8) item (2) =					
0.930 km @ 5456.88/-					R. 5028 =
(3) Clearing & grubbing of road land - do - c. job.					
T.M.B. Pape (8) item (3) =					
= 0.280 Ha @ 51133.76/-					R. 14,317 =
4) Const. of Embankment with mat. obtained from lead - do - c. job.					
T.M.B. Pape (8) item (4) =					
595.38 cu ³ @ 202.52/-					R. 1,20,576 =
5) Const. of Embankment with 108 cu lead - do - c. job.					
T.M.B. Pape (9) item (6) =					
1389.22 cu ³ @ 167.41/-					R. 2,32,569 =
6) Const. of Subgrade and earth Shoulder - do - c. job.					
T.M.B. Pape (8) item (5) =					
" (13) " (3) =					153.70 cu ³ 324.00 cu ³
Continuation					
477.70 cu ³ R. 97,527 =					
@ 204.16/-					
R. 9,78,748/-					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				8/5-4.	4,78,748 =
7) Excavation for roadway in soil - do. c. 505.					
T.M.B. Page (9) item (7)					
= 82.13 m ³ @ 74.16/					6091 =
8) Laying Brick Slip layer on prepared subbase c/s					
= T.M.B. Page 14 item (2) =					
600.00 m ² @ 472.43/					2,83,458 =
9) P/W.B.M. 6 111 - do - c. 305.					
T.M.B. Page (9) item (8) =					
84.45 m ³ @ 3840.83/					3,24,358 =
10) P/W.B.M. 6 111 - do - c. 305.					
T.M.B. Page (9) item (9) = 201.73 m ³ .					
" " (12) " (11) = 6.60 m ³					
					208.33 m ³
				@ 4701.28/	9,79,418 =
11) Const. of CC Pavement M30					
do do all - c. 505.					
T.M.B. Page 13 item (2) =					
= 563.14 m ³ @ 8069.40/					45,44,202 =
					1
Continuation					18,66,16,275 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Road Furniture T.M.B Pipe (14)				P/1 P	66,16,275 =
12) KM Stone & no. @			2693.26/-		2693 =
13) 200 M Stone & no. @			681.30/-		2725 =
14) Boundary Pillar = 16 no. @			534.08/-		8545 =
15) Painting two coats including primer coat					
= 44.64 sq m @			97.96/-		4373 =
16) P/laying thermoplastic paint					
= 185.00 sq m @			735.44/-		1,36,056 =
17) P/applying 2 coats of water based white ^{opaque} paint					
= 185.00 sq m @			90.98/-		16,831 =
18) Printing new letter & figure					
= 88 sq m @			0.52/-		46 =
19) MMASy Antennatory Board					
= 2 nos @			12806.30/-		25,613 =
20) MMASy Maintenance Board					
= 2 nos @			12806.30/-		25,613 =
21) 600 mm Equilateral Board					
= 8 nos @			3669.67/-		29,357 =
22) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular Board					
= 2 nos @			4326.60/-		8653 =
23) 900 mm Wide octagon Board					
= 2 nos @			8283.45/-		16567 =
					1
					68,93,347 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			13/	1/4	68,93,347 =
(+) L. less 1%				1/4	68,933 =
(+) GST 12%				1/8	827202 =
S. Fee			(+)	1/4	77,939 =
					1
				1/8	78,67,421 =
Deduct 0.25%			(-)	1/4	19,669 =
					1
				1/8	78,47,752 =
Deduct previous paid Bill				1/4	19,85,178 =
					1
				1/8	58,62,574 =

21
 16/06/23
 T.E.

2nd out of 2.

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars

Details of actual measurement

Contents
of area

No.

L.

B.

D.

Saroth Chaudhary to Bagaha
Sense Road:

Agency - Rasha Engicon Pvt. Ltd.

Agreement No. - 49/MMAS4(SC)/SBO/
2020-21.

D.O. w/ order = 22-12-2020.

D.O. w/ completion = 21-09-2021.

D/E.

Record Measurement

(1) P/W.B.M. G.III to all - c. 208
1 23.00 $\frac{3.75+3.90}{2} \times 0.075 = 6.60 \text{ m}^2$

2) P/C C Pavement M-30 to c. 208

Chainage with width with Area

Chainage	width	width	Area
0	3.75		
30.0	3.75	3.75	112.50 m ²
30.0	3.75	3.75	112.50
30.0	3.75	3.75	112.50
30.0	3.80	3.78	113.25
30.0	3.75	3.78	113.25
30.0	3.75	3.75	112.50
30.0	3.75	3.75	112.50
30.0	3.75	3.75	112.50
30.0	4.00	3.88	116.25

Continuation

1017.75 m²

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	12/11	
	30.0	3.75	3.88		1017.35 m² 116.25 m ²
	30.0	3.75	3.75		112.50 m ²
	30.0	3.75	3.75		112.50 m ²
	30.0	3.95	3.85		115.50 m ²
	30.0	3.80	3.88		116.25 "
	30.0	3.80	3.80		114.00 "
	30.0	3.90	3.85		115.50 "
	30.0	3.75	3.83		114.75 "
	30.0	3.75	3.75		112.50 "
	30.0	3.75	3.75		112.50 "
	30.0	4.05	3.90		117.00 "
	30.0	3.80	3.93		117.75 "
	30.0	3.75	3.78		113.25 "
	30.0	3.80	3.78		113.25 "
	30.0	3.75	3.78		113.25 "
	30.0	4.10	3.93		119.75 "
	30.0	3.85	3.98		119.25 "
	30.0	3.75	3.80		114.00 "
	30.0	3.80	3.78		113.25 "
	30.0	3.75	3.78		113.25 "
	30.0	3.80	3.78		113.25 "
	25.0	3.75	3.78		94.38 m ²
	925.00				3518.63 m ²
				av. depth 0.160	563.14 m ²
3) P/Subgrade of Sathan Shal dar - C. Jol.	2x 20 x	30.0	0.90	0.30	324.00 m ²

Continuation

24
09/06/23
J.E.

(a) KM Stone				=	1 no.
(b) 200 M Stone				=	4 nos.
(c) Boundary Pillar				=	16 nos.
(d) Painting two coats on wall concrete	2x2	6.20	1.80	=	44.64 m ²
(e) Painting 2 coats of white wash concrete	2	925.0	0.10	=	185.00 m ²
(f) Plastering					

	2	9250	0.10	=	185.00 up
(8) Printing main letter & frame					
1 shade				=	88.00 cku
(b) 600 mm equilateral board					= 8 kg
(c) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular board					= 2 kg.
(d) 900 mm side octagon board					= 2 kg.
(K).					
(e) Laying Board ship to - 2508.					
	2 x 25	30.0	0.40	=	600.00 up
PM					
16/08/23					
J.E.					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST.

10
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Const. of B.M. & Ret. Pallet c. job.					
T.M.B. Pape (8) item (1) =					
					9388.21/- R. 8731 =
(2) Const. of Ret. Pallet - do - c. job.					
T.M.B. Pape (8) item (2) =					
0.930 km @ 5456.88/-					R. 5028 =
(3) Clearing & grubbing to road land - do - c. job.					
T.M.B. Pape (8) item (3) =					
= 0.280 Ha @ 51133.76/-					R. 14,317 =
4) Const. of Embankment with mat. obtained from lead - do - c. job.					
T.M.B. Pape (8) item (4) =					
595.38 cu ³ @ 202.52/-					R. 1,20,576 =
5) Const. of Embankment with 108 cu lead - do - c. job.					
T.M.B. Pape (9) item (6) =					
1389.22 cu ³ @ 167.41/-					R. 2,32,569 =
6) Const. of Subgrade and earth Shoulder - do - c. job.					
T.M.B. Pape (8) item (5) =					
" (13) " (3) =					153.70 cu ³ 324.00 cu ³
Continuation					
477.70 cu ³ R. 97,527 =					
@ 204.16/-					
R. 9,78,748/-					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				8/5-4.	4,78,748 =
7) Excavation for roadway in soil - do. c. 505.					
T.M.B. Page (9) item (7)					
= 82.13 m ³ @ 74.16/				8.	6091 =
8) Laying Brick Slip layer on prepared subbase c/s					
= T.M.B. Page 14 item (2) =					
600.00 m ² @ 472.43/				8.	2,83,458 =
9) P/W.B.M. for road - c/s					
T.M.B. Page (9) item (8) =					
84.45 m ³ @ 3840.83/				8.	3,24,358 =
10) P/W.B.M. 6 111 - do - c. 305.					
T.M.B. Page (9) item (9) = 201.73 m ³ .					
" " (12) " (11) = 6.60 m ³					
					208.33 m ³
				@ 4701.28/	8. 9,79,418 =
11) Const. of CC Pavement M30					
do do all - c. 505.					
T.M.B. Page 13 item (2) =					
= 563.14 m ³ @ 8069.40/				8.	45,44,202 =
					1
Continuation					18.66,16,275 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Road Furniture T.M.B Pipe (14)				P/I F.P.	66,16,275 =
12) KM Stone & no. @			2693.26/-		2693 =
13) 200 M Stone & no. @			681.30/-		2725 =
14) Boundary Pillar = 16 no. @			534.08/-		8545 =
15) Painting two coats including prime coat					
= 44.64 sq m @			97.96/-		4373 =
16) P/laying thermoplastic paint					
= 185.00 sq m @			735.44/-		1,36,056 =
17) P/applying 2 coats of water based white ^{opaque} paint					
= 185.00 sq m @			90.98/-		16,831 =
18) Printing new letter & figure					
= 88 sq m @			0.52/-		46 =
19) MMASy Antennatory Board					
= 2 nos @			12806.30/-		25,613 =
20) MMASy Maintenance Board					
= 2 nos @			12806.30/-		25,613 =
21) 600 mm Equilateral Board					
= 8 nos @			3669.67/-		29,357 =
22) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular Board					
= 2 nos @			4326.60/-		8653 =
23) 900 mm Wide octagon Board					
= 2 nos @			8283.45/-		16567 =
					1
					68,93,347 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			13/	1/4	68,93,347 =
(+) L. less 1%				1/4	68,933 =
(+) GST 12%				1/8	827202 =
S. Fee			(+)	1/4	77,939 =
					1
				1/8	78,67,421 =
Deduct 0.25%			(-)	1/4	19,669 =
					1
				1/8	78,47,752 =
Deduct previous paid Bill				1/4	19,85,178 =
					1
				1/8	58,62,574 =

21/10/22
 16/06/23
 T.E.